Product's Features
   Lamp body: aluminum
   Beam angle adjustable
   Waterproof design
APllications
   Walls of offices, shopping malls,
   schools, factories, houses, etc
Technical parameters
    Light type：LED
    Color temperature: 3000K,4000K,6000K
    Light Power：6-10W
    Working Power：AC220-240V，50Hz
    IP Grade：IP65
    Insolution Grade：Class 1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHWL017GUIHAI
For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc GHWL017
Model      Number        Light source power(W)         Size(mm)
Order Guide：
Model size
Light source parameter Design
Electrical appliances
Voltage
Color temperature
        GHWL
Number Shell color
Mounting
         YL   3000K
         NL   4000K
         WL  6000K
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
WI   Wall installation
AL  aluminum
WI
220   220~240V017
LED driver
GHWL 017
black
White
grey
golden
Silvery
brown
80° 70°
60°
50°
40°
30°
20°10°
90°80°70°
60°
30°
20° 10° 0°
40
80
120
50°
40°
6W    10*10*10CM
6W    10*10*20CM
10W  10*10*10CM
10W  10*10*20CM
10*10*10CM
10*10*20CM
GHWL       017                          6                              10*10*10CM
GHWL       017                          6                              10*10*20CM
GHWL       017                         10                             10*10*10CM
GHWL       017                         10                             10*10*20CM
AL 220